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ARB-APPROVED ARCHITECTS 

AM Architecture - Adam Mull, RA adam@am-architecture.com 

         325 Pembroke Drive, Triadelphia, WV 26059 www.amarchitecture.com 
         Phone: 304-249-8753 or 412-657-0624 www.facebook.com/AMarchitectureWV 

www.houzz.com/pro/amarchitecturewv/amarchi 
tecture  

Bartzen + Ball Architecture Design & Planning - Tut Bartzen t_bartzen@bartzenball.com 
          416 W Franklin Street, Richmond, VA 23220 
          Phone: 804-344-4405      Fax: 804-344-4406 

www.bartzenball.com 

Craig Dean Architecture. PLLC - Craig Dean cdean@cdarchitecture.com 
          Raleigh, NC 
          Phone: 919-754-1400 

www.cdarchitecture.com 

Danny L. Goins - Architect, LLC 
         PO Box 8370, Roanoke, VA 24014 
         Phone: 540-797-8181 (cell) 

dgoinsarchitectllc@gmail.com 

Dalgliesh Gilpin Paxton Architects - Eric Amtmann eamtmann@dgparchitectcts.com 
         PO Box 2555; 206 5th NE, CharloZesville, VA 22902 
         Phone: 434-977-4480     Fax: 434-296-8720 

www.dgparchitects.com 

E. L. Roach Architect - Edward Lee Roach II eroach@vt.edu 
         709 Windy Meadows Lane, Frankford, WV 24938 
         Phone: 304-497-3185 

www.elr2arch.com 

ESM/RWA Architects - Brad Ewing & Brian Schwieterman brad@esmarchitects.com 
11865 Enyart Road, Loveland, OH 45140 / 2771 Observatory 

Avenue, Cincinna^, OH 45208 
mark@esmarchitects.com 

         Phone: 513-234-0900     Fax: 513-234-0989 
        Phone: 513-321-9506      Fax: 513-321-9507 

brian@esmarchitects.com 
www.esmarchitects.com 

Mark Dunkley Architecture & Design, Inc. - Mark Dunkley markdunkleyarch@outlook.com 
         PO Box 36393, Cincinna^, OH 45236 
         Phone: 513-791-6470 

www.mcdarch.com 

Marsden Architects - Ryan Marsden ryan@marsdenarchitects.com 
          12277 Soaring Way, Ste 105, Truckee, CA 96161 
          Phone: 970-846-0321 

www.marsdenarchitects.com 

R. A. Hoffman Architects, Inc. - Rene Hoffman info@hoffman-architects.com 
          55 Plank Avenue, Paoli, PA 19301 
          Phone: 610-889-0660      Fax: 610-889-0663 

www.hoffman-architects.com 

Shope Reno Wharton, LLC - Jerry Hupy/Michael Oliver McClung j.hupy@srwol.com 
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         18 Marshall Street, Ste 114, South Norwalk, CT 06854 
         Phone: 203-869-7250       Fax: 239-262-6983 

www.shoperenowharton.com 

ARB-APPROVED ARCHITECTS (cont) 

StoG Cooney Architects - John Cooney john@stoacooney.com 

         111 10th Street S, Ste 308, Naples, FL 34102 
         Phone: 239-262-7677        Fax: 239-262-6983 

www.stoacooney.com 

The TAG Studio - TAG Galyean tag@tagstudio.com 
         219 East Washington Street, Lewisburg, WV 24901 tagstudio@nearlife.com 
         Phone: 304-647-3520        Fax: 304-647-3523 www.tagstudio.com 
Train Architects - M. Kirk Train, FAIA, Bill Adams, AIA ktrain@trainarchitects.com 
         612 East Jefferson Street, CharloZesville, VA 22902 wadams@trainarchitects.com 
         Phone: 434-293-2965        FaxL 434-295-5122 www.trainarchitects.com 
W. Douglas Gilpin, Jr, FAIA - Architect, PLC wdg@gilpinarchitect.com 
        1665 Brandywine Drive, CharloZesville, VA 22901 
        Phone: 434-960-4036 

www.gilpinarchitect.com 

Wissmach Architects PC - Richard Wissmach, AIA LEED AP 
        543 McAllister Landing, Richmond Hill, GA 31324         
Phone: 912-695-3111 

rwissmach@wissmarchiarchitects.com 

Hamady Architects, LLC - Kahlil Hamady kahlil@hamadyarchitectsllc.com 
        34 East Putnam Ave, Ste 120, Greenwich, CT 06830 
        Phone: 203-717-1090    Cell: 434-409-2286  

www.hamadyarchitectsllc.com 

The Thrasher Group, Inc. - Charles J. Smith II, AIA Assoc, LEED 
AP 

csmith@thethrashergroup.com 

        600 White Oaks Blvd, Bridgeport, WV 26330 
        Phone: 304-423-5995 or 800-273-6541 

www.thethrashergroup.com 

ARB-APPROVED BUILDERS 

Agsten Homebuilders - swallace@agstenhomebuilders.com 
Peter McKinney Cell: 304-667-9551 (Sco= Wallace 304-543-8959) pmckinney@agstenhomebuilders.com 
        PO Box 101, 
        38636 Midland Trail E, White Sulphur Springs, WV 24986        
Phone: 304-536-0116         Fax: 304-536-0106 

www.agstenhomebuilders.com 

Appalachian Finishings - Michael D. King michael@appalachianfinishings.com 
       20029 Midland Trail W, Lewisburg, WV 24901 
       Phone: 304-667-9992 

www.appalachianfinishings.com 

C. E. Hancock ConstrucOon, LLC - Chuck Hancock cehancockco@hotmail.com 
        997 Asbury Trace, Lewisburg, WV 24901 
        Phone: 304-520-5550 

www.greenbrierbuilders.com 

ILEX ConstrucOon, Inc. - dcroker@ilexconstruc^on.com 
Doug Croker, CEO - 443-496-0492 jairgood@ilexconstruc^on.com 
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John Airgood, Project Manager - Phone: 304-224-2754  Cell: 540-968-3902 
         646 W Main St, White Sulphur Springs, WV 24986 
         433 Park Street, CharloZesville, VA 22902 
         Phone: 434-244-0802 

www.ilexconstruc^on.com 

Main Street Building Group, LLC - Rob Vass rev@msbuildinggroup.com 
         604 Main St, W, PO Box 700 White Sulphur Springs, WV 24986 gmfc@msbuildinggroup.com 
         Cell: 304-646-4881  Office Phone: 304-536-2300 www.msbuildinggroup.com 
Persinger & Associates, GC - Mr. Courtney Persinger 
         1509 Hansford St, Charleston, WV 25311 
         Phone: 304-344-5200 

courtney@persingerandassociates.com 

Solak Builders, Inc. - Mark Solak 
         PO Box 787, White Sulphur Springs, WV 24986 
        Phone: 304-667-1620      Fax: 304-536-0108 

mark_solakbuilders@gmail.com 

ARB-APPROVED LANDSCAPE DESIGNERS 

Beckley Grounds Lanscape & Design Group - Jim McComiskey         
PO Box 855, Beaverf, WV 25813 
        Phone: 304-731-9094 

www.beckleygrounds.com 

Windy Knoll Nursery - Leo Lewis 
         38322 Midland Trail East, Caldwell, WV 24925 
        Phone: 304-645-4055  Cell: 304-667-4446 Fax: 304-645-4055 

 

LaQuatra Bonei Associates - Fred Bonci 
        95 S Tenth Street, PiZsburgh, PA 15203 
         Phone: 412-488-8822   Cell: 412-496-0255 

bonci@laquatrabonci.com 

Nelson Byrd Woltz Lanscape Architects - Evan Grimm 
         310 East Market St, CharloZesville, VA 22902 
         Phone: 434-984-1358     Fax: 434-984-4158 

egrimm@nbwla.com 

OLA/Oates Lanscape Architecture, LLC - Tony Oates PLA ASLA tony@oateslandscape.com 
         PO Box 581, White Sulphur Springs, WV 24986 
         Phone: 804-240-6304 

www.oateslandscape.com 

Riverbend Lanscaping - Byron Black 
         35917 Midland Trail East, Caldwell, WV 24925          
Phone: 304-645-6251 

www.landscapingwv.com 

Sunnybrook Stock Farm, Inc. - Carolyn Stephens 
         PO Box 90, Frankford, WV 24938 
         Phone: 781-771-4275 

cbstephens23@aol.com 

TerraCare, Inc 
         374 Kanawha Salines Drive, Charleston, WV 25306 
          Phone: 304-925-4751/800-249-7453 Fax: 304-925-4795 
          Ryan P. Tierney - Vice President - Cell: 304-685-0382 

r^erney@terracareinc.com 
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Valley Gardens - Jason Testman 
          1109 Piedmont Rd, Charleston, WV 25301 
          Phone: 681-385-2755 

valleygardensjt@gmail.com 

ARB APPROVED LANDSCAPE INSTALLATION and MAINTENANCE 

Aspen CorporaOon - Edward S. Mason emason@aspen-landscaping.com 
         PO Box 737, Daniels, WV 25832 
        Phone: 304-763-4573      Fax: 304-763-4591 
Beckley Grounds Lanscape & Design Group - Jim McComiskey         
PO Box 855, Beaver, WV 25813 
        Phone: 304-731-9094 

www.beckleygrounds.com 

Bobby's Lawn Care - Bobby Sams 
         203 Drewery Ave, White Sulphur Springs, WV 24986          
Phone: 304-646-8939 

bobbyslawncare@fron^er.com 

Greenbrier Plant Health Care, Inc. - George Piasecki george@greenbrierphc.com 
        1410 Stonehouse Road, Caldwell, WV 24925 
        Phone: 304-520-2112  Cell 

www.greenbrierphc.com 

Morgan Landscape - Mason Morgan 
        171 Mike Stuart Road, Ronceverte, WV 24970 
        Phone: 304-661-1356 or 304-647-5046 Fax: 304-647-3696 

masonlandscape@yahoo.com 

Myers Lawn Care Services, Inc. - Brandon Myers 
        HC 40 Box 69, Lewisburg, WV 24901 
        Phone: 304-647-4755   Cell: 304-667-2178 

myerslawncareservices@hotmail.com 

ProLawn, LLC - Cole Burns 
         109 Clinebell Rd, White Sulphur Springs, WV 24986          
Phone: 304-647-8187 

coleburns22@gmail.com 

Riverbend Landscaping, LLC - Byron Black 
        35917 Midland Rail, East, Caldwell, WV 24925 
        Phone: 304-645-6251      Fax: 304-645-2286 

www.landscapingwv.com 

TerraCare, Inc. - 
        374 Kanawha Salines Drive, Charleston, WV 25306 
        Phone: 304-925-4751 & 800-249-7453  Fax: 304-925-4795 
        Jason Testman-Landscape Designer-Phone: 304-419-0106 

jtestman@terracareinc.com 

Windy Knoll Nursery - Leo Lewis 
         2623 Jefferson Street, N, Lewisburg, WV 24901 
         Phone: 304-645-4055  Cell: 304-667-4446  Fax: 304-645-4055 
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